
4.30 Radio Stage: "Goddess ofthe Morning"5.0 ‘Music Is Served" withIsador Goodman
6.30 Anglican Service: st.John’s Church (Ven, Archdeacon
J. A. Lush)
8.15 ‘Meet the Bruntons"
"ert Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.28 Recorded Play: "The Ped-antic Phantom," by Maurice
Horspool. The story of an author
pursued by one of his own char-acters (NBS production)
9.562 Lullaby Land10. 0 Close down

[AaZ2D 2rene 297 m.
8. 0 a.m. Tunes for the Break-fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Rendezvous
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. April 7| 1ZB ‘alka 280 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoirke Friendly Road Service ofong12. 0 Listeners’ Request session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee, inciud-
ing Stars Over Hollywood3. impudent Impostors: RubyCameron

3.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC
programme)
4. 0 Entertainment by JubileeInstitute for the Blind Concert
Group
4.30 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien 4

5. 0 .Diggers’ session
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Musical programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 Light Classical Music9.15 Waters of Sorrow: A
Sunday evening radio play11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

LAI mage
6. 0 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for MondayMorning8.30 Melodious Memories: Musicfrom the Films
The Children’s Choir9.15 The World of Sport (WallyIngram)
Piano Time: Ignaz Fried-man

9.45 To-day’s Popular Vocalist:Jan Kiepura10. O Band session by Quickstep10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.12 Comedy Cameo12. O Listeners’ Request session

p.m, Top Tunes
Burns and Allen
Hollywood’s Open House
Overseas Library Records
Reserved

o'brStorytings
with Bryanen

Salt Lake City Choir6. ° Talk on Social Justice6.30 Musical Interlude
7. 0 Local Talent
7.30 Palace of Varieties: BBCOld-time Music Hall
8. 0 Impudent Impostors: Ste-fan Mali
ae esaday Night Talk+
O© Mendelssohn’s Piano Con-
8.15 The English Love Music: A_-- by the English Author H.. deansPP Interlude: Music and Verse
10.15 From the Classics: The Rio
Grande (Constant Lambert)10.30 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
11.10 Variety12. 0 Close down
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SZB ite as.
6. 0 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
hoir
9.156 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, a Famous Orchestra;
10.15, woe Lane; 10.30,Smile a While; 10.45, Piano
Time

11, 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon session
2. O p.m. Men of Imagination andthe Magic of Words (Ken Low)2.15 Radio Matinee
4. 0 Poetry Reading by MaryHorewell
4.15 Musiagof the Novachord
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ :

7. 0 Off Parade at Radio's
Roundtable :

7.45 Studio Presentation:Trevor Ritchie (tenor)
8. 0 Impudent Impostors: Ortipi8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 A Studio Presentation
9.15 Reserved
10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310amgggaee® nm
6. 0 am. London News
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
10. 0 Palace of Varieties
11. 0 Sports Digest
11.145 A Spot of Humour11.30 For the Older Generation

12.0 You Asked for it
2. O p.m. The Radio Matinee
3. 0 Tommy Handley Programme5,0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7.15 impudent Impostors; The
So-called Stewarts
8. 0 Stage Door Canteen
8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 An Ill Wind Blew10.0 O,W.I, Programme (family
hour)
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. 0 am. Selected Recordings
9. 0 Piano Pastimes :

10. 0 Musical Alphabet
10.30 Notable Trials: The Step-
ney Murder
10.45 Round the Rotunda
11. 0 Tunes of the Times
5. 0 p.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Palace of Varieties
6. 0 Hits of the Week
7. O@ Tommy Handley’s BBC pro-}
duction, Itma
8. 0 impudent Impogtors: Peter
Delaney8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 Big Ben
9.156 Flames of Gold
9.45 Organ Reverie
10. 0 Close down

KateAnDKEN;AllHEALTH iNSPECTanT
insistOnKwikodisinFECtANT
inhidden PLAGES GERMSWillLURK
BUTKwikoStopSTheirDirtyWorK:

ector

Kwiko Fluid Disinfectant
GivesKWIKERresultswith lesseffort:
Theidealgermicideforallhard-
to-get-atplaces.

EDisirfectsttho; ouagh finndevarcoy;Fast;efficlencandeconomical in
use.

Glams ask youtStoteto1Kwiko(quick-0)Fluid DISinFECTANT
MasterDistributors;

SPEEDWAYPRODUCTSLTD (MerchandiseDepts)
Auckland,Wellington,Christchurch,Dunedin: FD.2.12
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NEW ZEALAND STANDARDS INSTITUTE

N

RAISE THE STANDARD
OF QUALITY

THESTANDARDMARKcertifiesthatthegoodsonwhich itappearshavebeenmadeinaccordancewitha
StandardSpecificationwhichensure8sound construc-
tion,honestworkmanshipandgoodmaterials:
STANDARDIZATIONgivesthebuyeranunfailing
guide to quality and utility. By classifying and
gradinggoods itprovidesa basis forcleat, definite
and reliablelabelling:
STANDARDIZATION increases production and
reduces costa Bysimplifying the processofmanu-
factureiteliminateswasteofmaterials,wabteofplant
capacity,and wasteoflabour:
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